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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 13 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
22.12.2024 - 16:56 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 49.22 90
2. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 Disciplini 57.23 57
3. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 57.75 56
4. NIKOLOVSKI, Nikita 16 Delfini Sport 58.83 53
5. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini 1:00.72 48
6. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 16 Beta Sharks 1:00.96 47
7. JOVANOVSKI, Vedran 16 PK Skopje 1:03.05 43
8. STAMENKOVIC, Oleg 16 Delfini Sport 1:09.11 32
9. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 Vardar 1:19.26 21

DSQ POPOVSKI, Petar 16 Vardar
DSQ KOSTOSKI, Nenada 16 Struga

E - 2014 - 2015

1. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 43.15 134
2. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Vardar 44.73 120
3. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 45.75 112
4. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 50.90 81
5. IVANOV, Gorast 15 PK Skopje 59.35 51
6. ANDREEVSKI, Marko 15 Delfini Sport 59.72 50
7. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 Struga 1:14.52 26

DSQ NICHEVSKI, Hristijan 15 3 Disciplini

D - 2012 - 2013

1. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 36.74 217
2. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 38.63 187
3. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 40.25 165
4. COCAJ, Ron 13 Otrila 40.51 162
5. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 50.93 81
6. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplini 52.83 73
7. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Struga 1:00.11 49
8. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 1:06.20 37

DSQ DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 Beta Sharks
DSQ KUZMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Centar
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 13, Men, 50m Backstroke

C - 2010 - 2011

1. HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSASH 32.84 305
2. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 34.74 257
3. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 36.64 219
4. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga 43.94 127
5. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Struga 50.41 84
6. ATANASOVSKI, Kalin 10 Delfin 52.95 72

B - 2008 - 2009

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 30.22 391
2. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 30.53 379
3. TASEVSKI, Aleksandar 08 Vardar 8 37.71 201

A - Absolute

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 30.22 391
2. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 30.53 379
3. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 Vardar 8 32.15 325
4. HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSASH 32.84 305
5. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 34.74 257
6. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 36.64 219
7. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 36.74 217
8. TASEVSKI, Aleksandar 08 Vardar 8 37.71 201
9. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 38.63 187

10. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 40.25 165
11. COCAJ, Ron 13 Otrila 40.51 162
12. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 43.15 134
13. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga 43.94 127
14. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Vardar 44.73 120
15. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 45.75 112
16. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 49.22 90
17. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Struga 50.41 84
18. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 50.90 81
19. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 50.93 81
20. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplini 52.83 73
21. ATANASOVSKI, Kalin 10 Delfin 52.95 72
22. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 Disciplini 57.23 57
23. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 57.75 56
24. NIKOLOVSKI, Nikita 16 Delfini Sport 58.83 53
25. IVANOV, Gorast 15 PK Skopje 59.35 51
26. ANDREEVSKI, Marko 15 Delfini Sport 59.72 50
27. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Struga 1:00.11 49
28. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini 1:00.72 48
29. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 16 Beta Sharks 1:00.96 47
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 13, Men, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

30. JOVANOVSKI, Vedran 16 PK Skopje 1:03.05 43
31. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 1:06.20 37
32. STAMENKOVIC, Oleg 16 Delfini Sport 1:09.11 32
33. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 Struga 1:14.52 26
34. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 Vardar 1:19.26 21

DSQ DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 Beta Sharks
DSQ POPOVSKI, Petar 16 Vardar
DSQ KUZMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Centar
DSQ KOSTOSKI, Nenada 16 Struga
DSQ NICHEVSKI, Hristijan 15 3 Disciplini
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